Very Important People

WCIT Delegation as of 121109

Agency Participant Title Category
Dept of State Kramer, Terry Ambassador, Head of Delegation USG
Dept of Commerce/NTIA | Strickling, Lawrence | Administrator, NTIA USG

T)ept of State Painter, (-Dhristopher Coordinator foc Cyber Issues USG
Dept of State Verveer, Philip Ambassador; Coordigator, International Communications & | USG
Information Policy " ~.
FCC Genachowski, Julius | Chairman D2 /h(2)\ USG
FCC McDowell, Robert Commissioner g i USG
N Katz, Zachary FCC Chief of Staff 5 USG
Agency/Company Participant J Email Category
1. Dept of Commerce — NIST Newton, Elaine enewton@nist.gov Delegate
2. Dept of Commerce — NIST Saunders, Mary 1113;f'v.saunders@nist.gov Delegate
3. Dept of Commerce — NTIA Alexander, Fiona falexanden@ntia.doc.gov Delegate
4. Dept of Commerce — NTIA Harris, Vernita Vﬁarris@ntia.doc. ooV Delegate
5. Dept of Commerce — NTIA Heineman, Ashley dheineman@ntia.doc.gov Delegate
6. Dept of Commerce — NTIA Hemmerlein, Christopher /E:hemmerlein@ntia.doc. oov Delegate
7. Dept of Justice Teelucksingh, Anthony / Anthony.Teelucksingh@usdoj.gov Delegate
8. Dept of Justice Green, Richard ; Richard.Green@usdoj.gov Delegate
9. Dept of Homeland Security Siegel, Jordana ," Jordana.siegel@HO.DHS.GOV Delegate
10. Dept of Homeland Security Hart, Regina / | Regina.Hart@HQ.DHS.GOV Delegate
11. Federal Communications Comm De la Torre, Mindel ,' Mindel.DelLaTorre@fcc.gov Delegate
12. Federal Communications Comm O’Brien, Kathy . Kathryn.OBrien@fcc.gov Delegate
13. Federal Communications Comm Duwadi, Kiran ," Kiran.Duwadi@fcc.gov Delegate
14. Federal Communications Comm Lewis, Albert ! Albert.Lewis@FCC.GOV Delegate
15. Dept of Defense /DISA Robertson, Jeffrey ,' jeffrey.t.robertson.civ@mail.mil Delegate
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19. NASA | Kaufman, Brad | bkaufman@nasa.gov | Delegate
21. Federal Trade Comm Broder, Betsy BBRODER@ftc.gov Delegate
22. Dept of State — CIP, alternate US | Beaird, Richard beairdrc@state.gov Delegate
Representative

23. Dept of State - DRL Bouvier, Seth bouvierse@state.gov Delegate
24. Dept of State - CIP Bhardwaj, Manu bhardwajM@state.gov Delegate
25. Dept of State - 10 Disselkoen, Robyn disselkoenrl@state.gov’ Delegate
26. Dept of State - CIP Ennis, James ennisjg@state.gov Delegate
27. Dept of State - CIP Gordon, Marian Gordonmr@state.gov Delegate
28. Dept of State — L/EB Huitema, David huitemadp@state.gov Delegate
29. Dept of State - CIP Najarian, Paul Najarianpb@state.gov Delegate
30. Dept of State - CIP Patten, Brian Pattenbm@state.gov Delegate
31. Dept of State - CIP Wack, Michael wackmr@state.gov Delegate
32. Dept of State - CIP Zichy, Franz zichvfj@state.gov Delegate
33. Dept of State — S/CCI Flynn, Sheila flynns@state.gov Delegate
34. Dept of State - Beijing Meyer, Judd meyverijc2(@state.gov Delegate
35. Dept of State — Dubai Stables, John W. StablesJW@state.gov Delegate
36. Dept of State — Geneva Johns, Richard B. johnsbr@state.gov Delegate
37. Access Partnership Martin, Chris Christopher.martin@accesspartnership.com PSA
38. Access Partnership O’Keefe, Kelly kellviwaccesspartnership.com PSA
39. Iridium Satellite Martin, Kathryn Kathrvn@accesspartnership.com PSA
40. Iridium Satellite Bethea Murphy, Donna Donna.bethea-murphy@iridium.com PSA
41. AccessNow.org Brown, Deborah deborah@accessnow.org PSA
42. Amazon Misener, Paul pmisenen@amazon.com PSA
43. American Radio Relay League Siverling, Jonathan isiverling@arrl.org PSA
44, ARTEL Minard, Julian iminard@artelinc.com PSA
45. ASRC Wilson, Joanne joanne.wilson@asrcrts.com PSA
46. ASRC Miller, A David millerad@state.gov PSA
47. AT&T Loeb, Eric loeb@att.com PSA
48. AT&T Talbot, James jitalbot@att.com PSA
49, AT&T Alvarez, Amy PSA

amy.alvarez@att.com




50. Boeing Allison, Audrey audreyv.allison@boeing.com PSA
51. CCIA Black, Ed eblack@ccianet.org PSA
o2. CCIA Schulman, Ross rschulman@ccianet.org PSA
53. Cisco Pepper, Robert rmpeppen@cisco.con PSA
54. Cisco Sharp, Hascall (Chip) chsharp@cisco.com PSA
95. Cisco Hong, Kyung-Yeop (KY) hongk(@cisco.com PSA
56. dotgay Doria, Avri avriacm.org PSA
57. Ericsson Carlson, Jared jared.carlson@ericsson.com PSA
58. Facebook Wynn-Williams, Sarah swynnwilliams@fb.com PSA
99. FTI/DC Alden, John ja@ftidc.com PSA
P6/b(6)

62; Go Daddy Operating Co Bladel, James ibladel@godaddy.com PSA
635. Google Sridhar, Aparna aparnasridhan@google.com PSA
64 . Google Ryan, Patrick patrickryvan@google.com PSA
6. Google Falvey, Sarah sarahfalvey@google.com PSA
65. Google LaJeunesse, Ross rlajeunesse@google.com PSA
67. Hurricane Electric Levy, Martin martin@he.net PSA
."(;‘)8. Inmarsat Murphy, Christopher chrismurphv@inmarsat.com PSA
.r' 69. Inmarsat Cornell, Diane Diane Cornell@inmarsat.com PSA
! 70. Intel Chartier, Mike mike.s.chartier@intel.com PSA
, 171, Intel Plonk, Audrey audreyv.l.plonk@intel.com PSA
/ ,’ 72. Juniper Walsh, Thomas twalsh@juniper.net PSA
| 73. Lockheed Martin Warren, Jennifer jennifer.warren@lmco.com PSA
-, 75. Microsoft Mitchell, Paul paul.mitchell@microsoft.com PSA
.’ 76. Microsoft Tennenhouse, David davidten@microsoft.com PSA
77. National Cable Telecom Assn Check, William bcheck@ncta.com PSA
79. NTT DOCOMO USA Otsuki, Memiko otsuki@docomo-usa.com PSA
80. Paypal Smith, William (Bill) bill.smith@paypal-inc.com PSA
81. Private Consultant (deaf access) Saks, Andrea andrea@andreasaks.onmicrosoft.com | PSA
82. Public Knowledge Rangnath, Rashmi rrangnath@publicknowledge.org PSA
83. Public Knowledge Feld, Harold hfeld@publicknowledge.org PSA
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84. Silver Lake Goldstein, Gordon Gordon.Goldstein@SilverLake.com PSA
85. Sony Wiginton, Joel joel. wiginton@am.sonv.com PSA
86. Sony Morgan, James James.morgan@ain.sony.com PSA
87. Squire Sanders & Dempsey Marks, Herbert herbert.marks@ssd.com PSA
88. TMG Telecom Alves, Flavia flavia@tmetelecom.com PSA
89. TMG Telecom Hernandez, Janet janet@tmetelecom.com PSA
P6/b©B) |- —- - - - -
92. Univ of Zurich Drake, William (Bill) william.drake@uzh.ch PSA
93. Verisign Borissova, Iren iborissova@verisign.com PSA
94. Verizon Communications Brown, Kathy Kathryn.c.brown@verizon.com PSA
95. Verizon Communications Ruff, Jackie jacquelynn.l.ruffl@verizon.com PSA
96. Verizon Communications Martinkovics, Leslie leslie.j.martinkovics@verizon.com PSA
97. Wiley Rein Gross, David deross@wileyrein.com PSA
98. Wiley Rein Lucarelli, Ethan clucarelli@wileyrein.com PSA
99. Wiley Rein Frank, Carl cfrank@wileyrein.com PSA
Unaccredited but registered

Agency/Company Participant Email Reason

Dept of State /IO /CS | Jackson, Tiffany jacksontl@state.gov Delegation admin support

Dept of State /IO /CS | Williams, DeShanda | Williamsds2@state.gov Delegation admin support
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TIA Danielle Coffey DCoffey@tiaonline.org TIA hosting a social event

TIA Grant Seiffert GSeiffert@tiaonline.org TIA hosting a social event

USAID /USTTI Stephen Jarrett sjarrett@usaid.gov USTTI hosting a social event




